
 

20X2020 AGENCY TEAM MEMBERS 

NAME AGENCY 

Alemi, Manucher DWR 

Balgobin, David SWRCB 

Beutler, Lisa CSUS 

Breitenback, Rick CALFED 

Brown, Chris CUWCC 

Cowin, Mark DWR 

Evoy, Barbara SWRCB 

Forbes, Cindy CDPH 

Guivetchi, Kamyar DWR 

Hawkins, Thomas DWR 

Howard, Tom SWRCB 

Kahlon, Rami CPUC 

Looper, Sheri USBR 

NAME AGENCY 

Maughan, James SWRCB 

Mills, Rich SWRCB 

Polhemus, Darrin SWRCB 

Schiff, Al CPUC 

Silver, Matthew CEC 

Slavin, Tracy USBR 

Soehren, Rick DWR 

Spivy-Weber, Frances SWRCB 

St. Marie, Stephen CPUC 

Villacorta, Claudia SWRCB 

White, Lorraine CEC 

Yamamoto, Gary CDPH 

Yip, Waiman DWR 

 

 

Team Members listed by Agency 

 

NAME AGENCY 

Breitenback, Rick CALFED 

Forbes, Cindy CDPH 

Yamamoto, Gary CDPH 

Silver, Matthew CEC 

White, Lorraine CEC 

Kahlon, Rami CPUC 

Schiff, Al CPUC 

St. Marie, Stephen CPUC 

Beutler, Lisa CSUS 

Brown, Chris CUWCC 

Alemi, Manucher DWR 

Cowin, Mark DWR 

Guivetchi, Kamyar DWR 

NAME AGENCY 

Hawkins, Thomas DWR 

Soehren, Rick DWR 

Yip, Waiman DWR 

Balgobin, David SWRCB 

Evoy, Barbara SWRCB 

Howard, Tom SWRCB 

Maughan, James SWRCB 

Mills, Rich SWRCB 

Polhemus, Darrin SWRCB 

Spivy-Weber, Frances SWRCB 

Villacorta, Claudia SWRCB 

Looper, Sheri USBR 

Slavin, Tracy USBR 

 

Agency Acronyms 

  

CALFED California Federal (Bay Delta Authority) 

CDPH California Department of Public Health 

CEC California Energy Commission 

CPUC California Public Utilities Commission 

CSUS California State University, Sacramento 

CUWCC California Urban Water Conservation Council 

DWR California Department of Water Resources 

SWRCB California State Water Resources Control Board 

USBR US Bureau of Reclamation 

 


